—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= O L o N o U A WD =2 0o Voo N oV W N = O

Position

District Attorney

Chief Asst District Attorney
Asst DA |-Senior Deputy DA |
Asst DA |-Senior Deputy DA |
Asst DA |-Senior Deputy DA |
Asst DA |-Senior Deputy DA |
Asst DA |-Senior Deputy DA |
Asst DA |-Senior Deputy DA |
Asst DA |-Senior Deputy DA |
Asst DA |-Senior Deputy DA |
Asst DA |-Senior Deputy DA |
Asst DA |-Senior Deputy DA |
Asst DA |-Senior Deputy DA |
Asst DA |-Senior Deputy DA |
Captain of Inspectors

Asst DA |-Senior Deputy DA |
Asst DA |-Senior Deputy DA |
Asst DA |-Senior Deputy DA |
Asst DA |-Senior Deputy DA |
Asst DA |-Senior Deputy DA |
Asst DA |-Senior Deputy DA |
Asst DA |-Senior Deputy DA |
Deputy District Attorney
Asst DA |-Senior Deputy DA |
Asst DA |-Senior Deputy DA |
Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney
Asst DA |-Senior Deputy DA |
Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney

Other Positions Held County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Department

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

Total Wages

$287,337
$224,807
$195,499
$193,918
$193,379
$192,986
$192,799
$192,722
$192,484
$191,309
$190,750
$185,908
$185,303
$183,846
$183,695
$183,373
$182,471
$182,265
$182,103
$181,707
$181,548
$179,314
$179,254
$179,099
$179,090
$177,746
$177,178
$176,048
$175,978
$175,870
$175,674



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Asst DA |-Senior Deputy DA |

Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney
Chief of Inspectors
Captain of Inspectors
Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney

Asst DA |-Senior Deputy DA |

Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney

Asst DA |-Senior Deputy DA |
Asst DA |-Senior Deputy DA |
Asst DA |-Senior Deputy DA |

Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

$175,653
$175,464
$175,463
$175,043
$175,032
$174,987
$174,539
$174,491
$174,446
$173,928
$173,683
$173,361
$172,336
$172,206
$172,150
$171,335
$171,113
$171,112
$171,058
$170,933
$170,910
$170,663
$170,404
$170,370
$170,099
$169,432
$169,090
$169,021
$168,866
$168,865
$168,611
$168,514



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney

Asst DA |-Senior Deputy DA |

Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney

Asst DA |-Senior Deputy DA |

Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

$168,000
$167,673
$167,514
$167,512
$167,478
$167,343
$167,229
$166,895
$166,874
$166,804
$166,708
$166,368
$166,318
$165,965
$165,959
$165,881
$165,653
$165,634
$165,366
$165,362
$165,292
$164,792
$164,523
$164,481
$164,178
$164,052
$164,036
$163,593
$163,143
$163,016
$162,713
$162,558



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

$162,179
$161,317
$160,532
$160,497
$159,814



