	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	District Attorney		Alameda County	District Attorney	\$287,337
2.	Chief Asst District Attorney		Alameda County	District Attorney	\$224,807
3.	Asst DA I-Senior Deputy DA I		Alameda County	District Attorney	\$195,499
4.	Asst DA I-Senior Deputy DA I		Alameda County	District Attorney	\$193,918
5.	Asst DA I-Senior Deputy DA I		Alameda County	District Attorney	\$193,379
6.	Asst DA I-Senior Deputy DA I		Alameda County	District Attorney	\$192,986
7.	Asst DA I-Senior Deputy DA I		Alameda County	District Attorney	\$192,799
8.	Asst DA I-Senior Deputy DA I		Alameda County	District Attorney	\$192,722
9.	Asst DA I-Senior Deputy DA I		Alameda County	District Attorney	\$192,484
10.	Asst DA I-Senior Deputy DA I		Alameda County	District Attorney	\$191,309
11.	Asst DA I-Senior Deputy DA I		Alameda County	District Attorney	\$190,750
12.	Asst DA I-Senior Deputy DA I		Alameda County	District Attorney	\$185,908
13.	Asst DA I-Senior Deputy DA I		Alameda County	District Attorney	\$185,303
14.	Asst DA I-Senior Deputy DA I		Alameda County	District Attorney	\$183,846
15.	Captain of Inspectors		Alameda County	District Attorney	\$183,695
16.	Asst DA I-Senior Deputy DA I		Alameda County	District Attorney	\$183,373
17.	Asst DA I-Senior Deputy DA I		Alameda County	District Attorney	\$182,471
18.	Asst DA I-Senior Deputy DA I		Alameda County	District Attorney	\$182,265
19.	Asst DA I-Senior Deputy DA I		Alameda County	District Attorney	\$182,103
20.	Asst DA I-Senior Deputy DA I		Alameda County	District Attorney	\$181,707
21.	Asst DA I-Senior Deputy DA I		Alameda County	District Attorney	\$181,548
22.	Asst DA I-Senior Deputy DA I		Alameda County	District Attorney	\$179,314
23.	Deputy District Attorney		Alameda County	District Attorney	\$179,254
24.	Asst DA I-Senior Deputy DA I		Alameda County	District Attorney	\$179,099
25.	Asst DA I-Senior Deputy DA I		Alameda County	District Attorney	\$179,090
26.	Deputy District Attorney		Alameda County	District Attorney	\$177,746
27.	Deputy District Attorney		Alameda County	District Attorney	\$177,178
28.	Deputy District Attorney		Alameda County	District Attorney	\$176,048
29.	Asst DA I-Senior Deputy DA I		Alameda County	District Attorney	\$175,978
30.	Deputy District Attorney		Alameda County	District Attorney	\$175,870
31.	Deputy District Attorney		Alameda County	District Attorney	\$175,674

32.	Asst DA I-Senior Deputy DA I	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$175,653
33.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$175,464
34.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$175,463
35.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$175,043
36.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$175,032
37.	Chief of Inspectors	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$174,987
38.	Captain of Inspectors	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$174,539
39.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$174,491
40.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$174,446
41.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$173,928
42.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$173,683
43.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$173,361
44.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$172,336
45.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$172,206
46.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$172,150
47.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$171,335
48.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$171,113
49.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$171,112
50.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$171,058
51.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$170,933
52.	Asst DA I-Senior Deputy DA I	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$170,910
53.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$170,663
54.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$170,404
55.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$170,370
56.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$170,099
57.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$169,432
58.	Asst DA I-Senior Deputy DA I	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$169,090
59.	Asst DA I-Senior Deputy DA I	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$169,021
60.	Asst DA I-Senior Deputy DA I	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$168,866
61.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$168,865
62.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$168,611
63.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$168,514

64.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$168,000
65.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$167,673
66.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$167,514
67.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$167,512
68.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$167,478
69.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$167,343
70.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$167,229
71.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$166,895
72.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$166,874
73.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$166,804
74.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$166,708
75.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$166,368
76.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$166,318
77.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$165,965
78.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$165,959
79.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$165,881
80.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$165,653
81.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$165,634
82.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$165,366
83.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$165,362
84.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$165,292
85.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$164,792
86.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$164,523
87.	Asst DA I-Senior Deputy DA I	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$164,481
88.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$164,178
89.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$164,052
90.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$164,036
91.	Asst DA I-Senior Deputy DA I	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$163,593
92.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$163,143
93.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$163,016
94.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$162,713
95.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$162,558

96.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$162,179
97.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$161,317
98.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$160,532
99.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$160,497
100.	Deputy District Attorney	Alameda County	District Attorney	\$159,814